DST Series™
Technology
Directional Stapling Technology
Improved reliability in staple formation
DST Series™ EEA™ Staplers and Orvil™ Devices
In Challenging Applications the Difference is
DIRECTIONAL STAPLING TECHNOLOGY
Directional Stapling Technology
improves staple formation in challenging
applications.
Complete instructions, warnings,
precautions and contraindications
for this product are included in its
package insert, and should be read
prior to use.
3.5 mm
1.5 mm
3.5 mm staples provide 1.5 mm optimal
tissue closure.
(4.8 mm staples also available for thicker tissue.)
Choice of blunt or sharp trocar
tip accessories with easy release
black button and suture hole.
3.2.1.
Orvil™ device with
automatic 3-position anvil:
1. Tilted for insertion.
2. Un-tilts for parallel closure.
3. Re-tilts for easy removal.
35 cm working length
17% longer than competitive
models for improved access.
The only 25 mm stapler
with 3.5 mm staples
Optimal lumen. Optimal
closure.
In Challenging Applications the Difference is
DIRECTIONAL STAPLING TECHNOLOGY
Audible and tactile feedback
provides confidence at critical steps
in the procedure.
EEA™ Orvil™ 21 mm Trans-Oral Delivery System
EEA™ Orvil™ 25 mm Trans-Oral Delivery System
100  cm 18 FR delivery tube
precise delivery through a gastrotomy.
Unique pre-tilted anvils
provide smallest cross-section
for transesophageal passage.
First ready-to-use trans-oral
delivery system delivers the
anvil — fast — smooth — easy.
COVIDIEN, COVIDIEN with logo, Covidien logo and positive results for life are U.S. and/or internationally
registered trademarks of Covidien AG.  All other brands are trademarks of a Covidien company.
© 2013 Covidien. 4.13 M120089-1
For more information or to set
up a product demonstration
contact your local Covidien
surgical devices specialist or
call customer service
*EEAORVIL21 & EEAORVIL25 compatible with XL Staplers only.
For more information contact your local sales representative or visit www.covidien.com/surgical
REORDER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOR STAPLE
CODE   SIZE
EEA21 DST Series™ EEA™ 21 mm single use stapler n  Aqua 4.8
EEAXL21 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 21 mm single use stapler n  Aqua 4.8
EEA2135 DST Series™ EEA™ 21 mm single use stapler w/3.5 mm staples n  Aqua 3.5
EEAXL2135 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 21 mm single use stapler w/3.5 mm staples n  Aqua 3.5
EEA25 DST Series™ EEA™ 25 mm single use stapler n  White 4.8
EEAXL25 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 25 mm single use stapler n  White 4.8
EEA2535 DST Series™ EEA™ 25 mm single use stapler w/3.5 mm staples n  White 3.5
EEAXL2535 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 25 mm single use stapler w/3.5 mm staples n  White 3.5
EEA28 DST Series™ EEA™ 28 mm single use stapler n  Blue 4.8
EEAXL28 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 28 mm single use stapler n  Blue 4.8
EEA2835 DST Series™ EEA™ 28 mm single use stapler w/3.5 mm staples n  Blue 3.5
EEAXL2835 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 28 mm single use stapler w/3.5 mm staples n  Blue 3.5
EEA31 DST Series™ EEA™ 31 mm single use stapler n  Green 4.8
EEAXL31 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 31 mm single use stapler n  Green 4.8
EEA33 DST Series™ EEA™ 33 mm single use stapler n  Yellow 4.8
EEAXL33 DST Series™ EEA™ XL 33 mm single use stapler n  Yellow 4.8
EEAORVIL21* DST Series™ EEA™ Orvil™ 21 mm n  Aqua N/A
EEAORVIL25* DST Series™ EEA™ Orvil™ 25 mm n  White N/A
 PRODUCT OFFERING
Stapling Made Smarter
800-722-8772555 Long Wharf Drive
New Haven, CT
06511